
829 MARSHALL AVENUE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54303-4165
https://www.adashunjones.com

829 MARSHALL
Avenue, GREEN
BAY, WI,
54303-4165

$284,900

Beautifully updated 3BR/1BA Cape Cod greets w/ original paneled doors+crystal hardware &
living room w/ character arches! Kitchen w/ shaker cabs, garden window, stone counters, cubic-
mosaic backsplash, built-in booth, and stainless appliances. Updated bath w/ subway tile
surround & floating shelves. 2 spacious bedrooms complete the 1st floor. Upper level boats a
primary suite w/...

Andrew
Dallaire Realty

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 1961 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Elect Built In-
Not Frplc,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Pantry,Walk-in Closet(s)

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1376

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 585

Tax Amount: 2435.69 Inclusions: Fridge, Stove/Oven, Dishwasher, Microwave

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x19 Upper

Bedroom 2 12x13 Main

Bedroom 3 12x13 Main

Family Room 15x21 Lower

Kitchen 10x14 Main

Living Room 12x18 Main

Other Room 9x11 Lower

Other Room 2 4x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Finished,Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener,Tandem

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Andrew Brisson Agent Email: andrew@dallairerealty.com


